y 4V
V' A
ka CHECKUIST

y FOR YOUR PARTICIPATION
h

Your print catalogue entry

Please update the data for your print catalogue
entry. You will receive the login-data within the
next days.

Receipt of your stand space confirmation email
and invoice. As of now the Online ExhibitorShop
is opened for several orders, for example:

+ Stand construction/technical services/
Logistics /Catering

+ Suspension points

+ Electricity/compressed air supply/
water connection

«  Marketing

+  Pass registration

Present your latest products at the
New Product Center

Submission of your stand construction
for approval is not necessary any longer.
Please use the “checklist for stand design”
in the Online ExhibitorShop instead.

Exhibitor and product database:
Our online editorial team will contact you
to update your online entry

Receipt of basic advertising material
package / E-codes for your visitor
advertisement

Use your e-codes and admission vouchers and
invite customers to your stand

Apply for your transport permission and special
permission for forbidden items

Please name your stand security manager

You will receive all important information about
your participation in our last minute information.

Are you looking for qualified employees? Place the
latest job advertisements in the Job-Center.

Assembly
Welcome to IWA OutdoorClassics 2020!

Dismantling

9-13.9.2019
@

4-8.11.2019

@

asof 11.2019

11-15.11.2019

@

18-29.11.2019

/@

4-8.11.2019

@

4-8.11.2019

@

3-7.2.2020

@

10-14.02.2020

@

3-4.3.2020
5.3.2020

6-8.3.2020
9.3.2020

9.3.2020
10.3.2020

www.iwa.info/exhibitorshop.

IWA

OUTDOOR
CLASSICS

High performance in target sports,
nature activities, protecting people

3.1.2020 iwa.info/exhibitorshop

4\

10.1.2020 iwa.info/exhibitorshop
4\

23.1.2020

13.2.2020

3.1.2020

3.3.2020

iwa.info/en/newproductcenter
24.1.2020 ©

iwa.info/exhibitorshop

4\

redaktion@aussteller.iwa.info

@
24.1.2020 iwa.info/gunsecurity

e
24.1.2020 iwa.info/gunsecurity

)

iwa.info/last-minute-information

)

4.3.2020 iwa@nuernbergmesse.de

@

0:00-24:00
0:00-20:00

9:00-18:00
9:00-16:00

16:00—-24:00
0:00-24:00

NURNBERG/ MESSE


https://www.iwa.info/exhibitorshop
https://www.iwa.info/exhibitorshop
https://www.iwa.info/exhibitorshop
https://www.iwa.info/en/exhibitors/participation/registration-new-product-center
mailto:redaktion%40aussteller.iwa.info?subject=
https://www.iwa.info/gunsecurity
https://www.iwa.info/last-minute-information
mailto:iwa%40nuernbergmesse.de?subject=
https://www.iwa.info/gunsecurity

	Kontrollkästchen 41: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 42: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 43: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 44: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 45: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 46: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 47: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 48: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 49: Off
	Kontrollkästchen 50: Off


