



High performance in target sports, nature activities, protecting people

6-9.3.2020 NUREMBERG, GERMANY

	Receipt of information	Deadline	Where
Your print catalogue entry Please update the data for your print catalogue entry. You will receive the login-data within the next days.	9-13.9.2019 @	3.1.2020	iwa.info/exhibitorshop
Receipt of your stand space confirmation email and invoice . As of now the Online ExhibitorShop is opened for several orders, for example:	4-8.11.2019 @		
 Stand construction/technical services/ Logistics/Catering Suspension points Electricity/compressed air supply/ water connection Marketing Pass registration 		10.1.2020 23.1.2020 13.2.2020 3.1.2020 3.3.2020	iwa.info/exhibitorshop
Present your latest products at the New Product Center		24.1.2020	iwa.info/en/newproductcenter
Submission of your stand construction for approval is not necessary any longer. Please use the "checklist for stand design" in the Online ExhibitorShop instead.	as of 11.2019		iwa.info/exhibitorshop
Exhibitor and product database: Our online editorial team will contact you to update your online entry	11–15.11.2019 @		redaktion@aussteller.iwa.info
Receipt of basic advertising material package / E-codes for your visitor advertisement Use your e-codes and admission vouchers and invite customers to your stand	18-29.11.2019 F/@		
Apply for your transport permission and special permission for forbidden items	4-8.11.2019 @	24.1.2020	iwa.info/gunsecurity
Please name your stand security manager	4-8.11.2019 @	24.1.2020	iwa.info/gunsecurity
You will receive all important information about your participation in our last minute information .	3-7.2.2020 @		iwa.info/last-minute-information
Are you looking for qualified employees? Place the latest job advertisements in the Job-Center.	10-14.02.2020 @	4.3.2020	iwa@nuernbergmesse.de @
Assembly	3-4.3.2020 5.3.2020	0:00-24:00 0:00-20:00	
Welcome to IWA OutdoorClassics 2020!	6-8.3.2020 9.3.2020	9:00-18:00 9:00-16:00	
Dismantling	9.3.2020 10.3.2020	16:00–24:00 0:00–24:00	

